Home » deviteq » deviteq STHC iConnector Smart IoT Gateway Owner’s Manual
SMART IOT GATEWAY I CONNECTOR
SKU: STHC
Owner’s Manual
Contents
1  STHC i Connector Smart IoT
Gateway
2  SPECIFICATION

DIMENSION DRAWINGS BUILT-IN WIRELESS CO-COORDINATOR VERSION
(Unit: mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTIONS
STHC-ISG02DB-NC i Connector 3g Dual-Band, internal antenna, with 02 relays, no M12 cables
STHC-ISG02DB-WS433-CL-0
4
i Connector 3g Dual-Band, internal GSM antenna, RS485/MODULUS with buil
t-in wireless co-coordinator, external antenna 0 dbi with M12-Male connector
STHC-ISGWF-WS433-CL-04 i Connector WIFI, internal WIFI antenna, RS485/MODULUS with built-in wirele
ss co-coordinator, external antenna 0 dbi with M12-Male connector
STHC-SWEETISH-WS433-CL
-04
Smart Out-of-Box IoT Gateway, i Connector, Data logger + Controller +
Gateway, WIFI 2.4ghz and Ethernet 10mbps, with Wireless Sub-GHz RF recei
ver
SIMMOBI-3G Mobifone Data SIM CARD, only SMS receiving mode
SIMMOBI-10K-01Y 12-month data plan for SIM CARD, unlimited data, GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSPA
**SPECIAL ORDER**
STHC-ISG04A-WS433-CL-04
i Connector 4G Cat 4, Asia bands, internal GSM antenna, RS485/MODULUS
with built-in wireless coordinator, external antenna 0 dbi with M12-Male
connector
STHC-ISGM1-NB1-2G-NC i Connector CAT M1, NB1, 2G, Global bands, internal antenna, with 02 relays,
no M12 cables
STHC-ISGM1-NB1-WS433-C
L-04
i Connector CAT M1, NB1, 2G, Global bands, internal antenna, with built-in wir
eless co-coordinator, external antenna 0 dbi with M12-Male connector and wit
h M12-F to DC jack power cable
STHC-ISG02DB-WS433-CL-0
5
i Connector 3G Dual Band*, internal GSM antenna, integrated wireless co-coor
dinator with Glasnost external antenna 0 dbi, 9mm DC Power Jack and USB p
ort for configuration
STHC-ISG02DB-WS433-CL-0
6
i Connector 3G Dual Band*, internal GSM antenna, integrated wireless co-coor
dinator with internal antenna , 9mm DC Power Plug and USB port for
configuration, internal buzzer
STHC-ISG02-NC/GPS i Connector 3G Penta Band with GPS, internal antennas, with 02 relays, no M1
2 cables
STHC-ISG02DB-NC/EXTANT i Connector 3G Dual Band, SMA connector for external GSM antenna (order e
xternal antenna separately), no relay, no M12 cables
STHC-ISG02-NC/GPS/EXTA
NT
i Connector 3G Penta Band with GPS, SMA connectors for external GSM/GPS
antennas (order external antennas separately), no relay, no M12 cables
STHC-ISG02-WS433-CL-04 i Connector 3G Penta Band*, internal GSM antenna, RS485/Modulus with built
-in wireless co-coordinator, external antenna 0 dbi with M12-Male connector
**ACCESSORIES**
RS485-FM12-USB-1 RS485/USB multi-purpose Configuration cable with connector m12 male, fema
le and flying leads, with Power adapter 12VDC/2.0A